
STRIVE Provider Contacts 
First Name Last Name Email Address Agency CAN Region

Nancy Cannavo ncannavo@hungerford.org Wat-Lit

Fran Massy franwindhamnofreeze@gmail.com Windham No Freeze Northeast

Shanda Easley shandae@trfp.org Thames River Family Program Southeast

Robert Rickard robert.rickard@ct.gov Department of Children and Families DCF

Brenda Cavanaugh brenda@cmediation.org Community Mediation, Inc. New Haven

Joshua Fisher joshua.fisher@ct.gov Department of Children and Families - Region 2 DCF

Marianne Farr mfarr@friendshipservicecenter.org Friendship Service Center Central

Christine Stebbins Christine.Stebbins@ct.gov Department of Children and Families DCF

Irene Tsikitas irene@ctgay.org Triangle Community Center Fairfield County

Rochelle Currie rcurrie@theconnectioninc.org The Connection-Start Program Hartford

Katy Andres kmandres@theconnectioninc.org The Connection-Start Program Hartford

Katy England KEngland@waterfordcs.org Waterford Country School DOE

Mary Ann Haley mhaley@cceh.org CCEH Statewide

Marianne Malanaphy mmalanaphy@waterburyyouthservices.org Waterbury Youth Services WaLit

Crystal Alston CAlston@kidsincrisis.org Kids in Crisis Fairfield County

Heather Blaha Heather.blaha@ct.gv River Valley Services MMW

Maria Florez mflorez@mercyhousing.org Mercy Housing and Shelter Hartford

Adam Paquin apaquin@theconnectioninc.org The Connection-Start Program Hartford

Roy Graham rgraham@womenfamilies.org Women and Families MMW

Yulonda Paul yulonda.paul@ct.gov Department of Children and Families DCF

Zeena Tawfik Zeena.tawfik@newbritainct.gov Central
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